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Women / 6 / Sr D4
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Malesic135
Capital TX

9.700 9.325 9.5509.075 37.650
1 1 6 2 1 

1 

Bryce Bragg562
Kurt Thomas

9.425 9.000 9.7008.575 36.700
2 5 12 1 2 

2 

Claire Hensarling286
ASI Lake Highlands

8.925 9.025 9.5258.900 36.375
8 4 7T 3 3 

3 

Emma Stroup119
Acrotex

8.950 8.950 9.0509.100 36.050
6T 6T 5 11T 4 

4 

Madison Kurth550
Manning

8.100 9.150 9.2009.425 35.875
17 2 1T 7T 5 

5 

Joselyn Soto170
Sunbelt

8.800 8.275 9.3009.425 35.800
11 11 1T 5 6 

6 

Sarah Walker322
Texas Dreams

9.075 8.550 9.2008.650 35.475
3 9 10T 7T 7 

7 

Mia Lozano180
Texas Tumbleweeds

9.050 9.100 8.9008.400 35.450
4 3 16 15 8 

8 

Taylor Malaer551
Manning

8.875 8.950 8.9258.550 35.300
9 6T 13T 14 9 

9 

Dani Inciarte362
Zenith

8.600 8.850 9.1508.650 35.250
12 8 10T 10 10 

10 

Adriana Fabiani595
HGA

9.000 8.150 9.2258.675 35.050
5 12 9 6 11 

11 

Mia Dodd114
All American - TX

8.550 8.400 8.7759.300 35.025
13 10 4 17 12 

12 

Natalie Higdon598
Santa Fe Sports

8.825 8.100 9.0008.500 34.425
10 13 15 13 13 

13 

Angela Barrera597
All American - TX

8.350 7.550 9.0509.425 34.375
14 15 1T 11T 14 

14 

Sydney Walden602
XLR8

8.300 7.800 8.8508.900 33.850
15 14 7T 16 15 

15 

Halle Staley404
Legacy Gymnastics Ac

8.150 7.500 9.3258.550 33.525
16 16 13T 4 16 

16 

Vivian Le287
ASI Lake Highlands

8.950 6.800 9.1757.750 32.675
6T 17 17 9 17 

17 
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